
ASOM2025 - ASOM2025 Sprint 1
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

André PIERLOT
CO Liège
Strecke : M Ultravet 65+
Länge : 3070m
Zeit : 0:19:55 (6'29"/km)

10/43 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Gavin CLEGG 0:16:20
2. Paul ALLÉ 0:16:21
3. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:17:41

1. 85 00:01:22 79m 17'18"/km
2. 62 00:00:23 00:01:45 54m 7'06"/km
3. 63 00:01:06 00:02:51 140m 7'51"/km
4. 48 00:01:00 00:03:51 105m 9'31"/km
5. 79 00:04:59 00:08:50 522m 9'33"/km
6. 78 00:00:25 00:09:15 43m 9'41"/km
7. 44 00:00:22 00:09:37 37m 9'55"/km
8. 72 00:00:55 00:10:32 87m 10'32"/km
9. 70 00:01:36 00:12:08 166m 9'38"/km

10. 87 00:00:33 00:12:41 72m 7'38"/km
11. 53 00:04:51 00:17:32 423m 11'28"/km
12. 55 00:00:44 00:18:16 43m 17'03"/km
13. 52 00:00:34 00:18:50 79m 7'10"/km
14. 56 00:00:27 00:19:17 47m 9'34"/km
15. 57 00:00:20 00:19:37 26m 12'49"/km
16. 999 00:00:18 00:19:55 74m 4'03"/km
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